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Fiscal Year - October 1, 2020 – September 30, 2021


Columbus Day                                                                    Monday, October 12, 2020

Veterans Day                               		                     Wednesday, November 11, 2020

Thanksgiving Holiday                                                       Wednesday, November 25, 2020
                                                                                             Thursday, November 26, 2020
                                                                                             Friday, November 27, 2020

Christmas Holiday                                                             Wednesday, December 23, 2020
                                                                                              Thursday, December 24, 2020
                                                                                              Friday, December 25, 2020

New Year’s Eve                                                                    Thursday, December 31, 2020

New Year’s Day                                                                    Friday, January 1, 2021

Martin Luther King Jr. Day                                               Monday, January 18, 2021

Presidents’ Day                                                                    Monday, February 15, 2021

Good Friday                                                             	           Friday, April 2, 2021
						
Memorial Day                                                        	           Monday, May 31, 2021

Independence Day Observed                                              Monday, July 5, 2021
4th of July falls on Sunday

Labor Day                                                              		Monday, September 6, 2021

__________________________________________________________________________
 The County customarily takes 16 days of paid holidays.     

 The above dates will be the only County paid holidays; holidays taken in excess of the above will either be charged to employee vacation time or subject to pay deduction, at the election of the employee. 
__________________________________________________________________________

Approved by Commissioners Court on August 12, 2020.

